
   
 

 CENSUS DATES AND FEES 

 

Qualification 52885WA Advanced Diploma of Biomedical Engineering 

Intake: DBE17 Start Date: August 6, 2024 

Total Tuition Fee: AUD $11,874* VSL Loan Cap: AUD $16,788 VSL Gap Fee: AUD $0 

* Or equivalent in other currencies. Fees for other currencies can be viewed here. 
 

Fee 
Period 

Code Unit / Module Title Unit / Module Start Date Fee Period Census Date 
Unit / 

Module Fee* 
20% Loan 

Fee 

1 DBEBEE601 Basic Electrical Engineering Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 $494.75 $98.95 

2 DBETSW602 Perform technical specification writing and presentation Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024 $659.67 $131.93 

3 DBEEED603 Engineering Drawings Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024 $494.75 $98.95 

4 DBEPES604 Power Electronics and Power Supplies Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024 $659.67 $131.93 

5 DBESGE605 
Shielding, EMC/EMI, Noise Reduction and 
Grounding/earthing 

Monday, January 6, 2025 Monday, January 13, 2025 $494.75 $98.95 

6 DBEEMC606 Embedded Microcontrollers Monday, January 27, 2025 Monday, February 3, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

7 DBETEC607 Electronic Components and Circuits Monday, February 24, 2025 Wednesday, March 5, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

8 DBEBSP608 Biomedical Signal Processing Monday, March 24, 2025 Monday, March 31, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

9 DBEBMS609 Perform biomedical modelling and simulation Monday, April 21, 2025 Monday, April 28, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

10 DBEAPE610 Anatomy and Physiology for Engineers Monday, May 19, 2025 Monday, May 26, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

11 DBEICT611 
Fundamentals of ICT and Networking for Biomedical 
Engineers and Technicians 

Monday, June 16, 2025 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 $824.58 $164.92 

12 DPEFPE619 Apply the fundamentals of professional engineering practice Monday, July 21, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

13 DBEEDS613 Biomedical Equipment Design, Standards and Practices Monday, August 18, 2025 Monday, August 25, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

14 DBEABE614 Applications of Biomedical Equipment Monday, September 15, 2025 Tuesday, September 23, 2025 $824.58 $164.92 

https://www.eit.edu.au/how-to-apply/fees/


   
 

 CENSUS DATES AND FEES 

 

Fee 
Period 

Code Unit / Module Title Unit / Module Start Date Fee Period Census Date 
Unit / 

Module Fee* 
20% Loan 

Fee 

15 DBEBMI615 Biomedical Instrumentation – Diagnosis and Treatment Monday, October 20, 2025 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 $824.58 $164.92 

16 DBEIDP616 Medical Imaging Devices and Image Processing Monday, January 12, 2026 Monday, January 19, 2026 $659.67 $131.93 

17 DBEBAT617 Biomechanics and Assistive Technology Monday, February 9, 2026 Monday, February 16, 2026 $659.67 $131.93 

18 DBEETI618 
Emerging Technology and Innovation in Biomedical 
Engineering 

Monday, March 9, 2026 Monday, March 16, 2026 $659.67 $131.93 

     $11,874.00 $2,374.80 
 


